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Canon CanoScan Scanners Epson A4 Document Scanners

Canon LiDE120 Color Image Scanner
* Optical Resolution: 2400 x 4800 dpi
* Max Resolution: 19200 x 19200 dpi
* Max Document Size: 8.5 x 11.7"
* Letter-Size Scan Speed, 300 dpi: 16 sec
* Color Depth: 48-bit Internal/External
* Four EZ Buttons & Advanced Z-Lid
* Scan to Cloud Function
* ENERGY STAR Certified and RoHS Compliant
* Powered via USB Port

# 613344 ......................................................................US$   70.00

Canon 9000F Mark II Film & Document Scanner
* Optical Resolution: 9600dpi (Film)
* Optical Resolution: 4800dpi (Documents)
* Color Depth: 48/24-Bit Internal/External
* Scan Film, Slides, Documents, Photos
* Scan 35mm Negatives & Slides
* Scan Medium Format Film
* OCR & PDF Creation Software Included
* My Image Garden Software
* Programmable 1-Touch Scanning Buttons

# 613345 ......................................................................US$ 242.00

Epson WorkForce GT-1500 Flatbed Scanner

* 1200 x 2400 dpi Resolution
* High-capacity ADF
* 20 ppm Scan Speeds
* One-touch Scanning
* Versatile Scanning
* ReadyScan LED Technology
* Power Efficient & Mercury Free
* Includes Powerful Document Software

# 612792 ......................................................................US$ 417.40

Epson WorkForce Pro GT-S50 A4 Flatbed Scanner
* A4 Sheet Feed Scanner,
* CCD, 600 x 600 dpi,
* 25 ppm, 50 ipm scan speeds
* scans both sides of one sheet in just one pass
* 75-page Auto Document Feeder
* ReadyScan LED technology
* A3 Scan (with carrier sheet),
* ISIS Standard,
* Hi-Speed USB 2.0 connection

# 612794 ......................................................................US$ 582.00

Epson WorkForce DS-510 Color Document Scanner
* Scan Documents Up to 8.5 x 36"
* Document Feeder: 50 Sheets
* Scan Directly to Cloud Services
* Resolution: 600 dpi
* Scan Speed: 26 ppm/52 ipm
* Daily Duty Cycle: 3,000 Sheets
* 30 Programmable Scanning Settings
* Create Searchable PDFs
* Scanning and OCR Software Included

# 612798 ......................................................................US$ 582.00

Epson WorkForce DS-860 Color Document Scanner
* Optical Resolution: 600 dpi
* Scan Speed at 300 dpi: 65 ppm/130 ipm
* Automatic Document Feeder: 80 Sheets
* Minimum Paper Size: 2 x 2"
* Maximum Paper Size: 8.5 x 120"
* Daily Duty Cycle: 6,000 Sheets
* TWAIN and ISIS Support
* Scan Folded Pages up to 11 x 17"
* Scan to Cloud Services, Email, & Servers

# 612802 ......................................................................US$ 926.30

Epson WorkForce DS-6500 Document Scanner

* Scan Resolution: 1200x1200dpi
* Auto Duplex Scanning
* Scan Documents Up To 8.5x40"
* Built-In 100-Sheet ADF
* Programmable One-Touch Scanning Buttons
* Ultrasonic Double-Feed Detector
* Scan To Cloud, OCR, Searchable PDF
* Book Spine Shadow Correction

# 612806 ...................................................................US$ 1,061.00

Epson WorkForce DS-7500 Document Scanner
* 1200 dpi via Flatbed
* 600 dpi via ADF
* Up to 40 ppm 1-Sided, 80 ipm 2-Sided
* Scan Documents up to 8.5 x 40"
* Auto Duplex Scanning
* 100-Sheet ADF
* Scan to Cloud Services
* Create Searchable PDF Files
* OCR Software
* Programmable One-Touch Scan Buttons
# 612807 ...................................................................US$ 1,405.30

Epson WorkForce DS-30 Portable Scanner

* USB-Powered: No Outlet Required
* Scan Embossed Plastic Cards
* Mac & PC Compatible
* Lightweight Design Ideal For Travel
* Scan Directly To Popular Cloud Services
* Includes OCR Software For Windows/Mac
* Includes Travel Case

# 612811.......................................................................US$ 209.20

Canon imageFORMULA DR-M1060 Document Scanner
* Scan Documents and Cards
* Optical Resolution: 600 dpi
* Scan Speed: 60 ppm / 120 ipm
* Color Depth: 24-bit
* Duplex Scanning
* Maximum Scan Area: 11.8 x 17"
* Minimum Scan Area: 2.0 x 2.8"
* Long Document Mode: 118.1"
* 60-Sheet Automatic Document Feeder
* USB 2.0 Connectivity
# 613359 ...................................................................US$ 2,365.30

Canon imageFORMULA DR-6030C Document Scanner
* 600 dpi
* Up to 80 ppm, 160 ipm
* Automatic Double-Sided Scanning
* 100-Sheet Auto Document Feeder
* Scan Documents up to 11.8 x 17"
* Accepts Paper from 11 to 40 lb
* Suggested Daily Volume 10,000 Scans
* Double-Feed Detection
* Kofax VRS

# 613360 ...................................................................US$ 4,418.10

Canon imageFORMULA DR-G1100 Document Scanner

* 600 dpi
* Up to 100 ppm / 200 ipm
* Automatic Double-Sided Scanning
* 500-Sheet Auto Document Feeder
* Scan Documents up to 12 x 17"
* Accepts Paper from 5.0 to 64 lb
* Suggested Daily Volume 25,000 Scans
* Double-Feed Detection

# 613361 ...................................................................US$ 6,193.30

Canon imageFORMULADR-G1130 Document Scanner
* Optical Resolution: 600 dpi
* Color Scans Up to 130 ppm / 200 ipm
* Automatic Double-Sided Scanning
* 500-Sheet Auto Document Feeder
* Scan Documents up to 12 x 17"
* Accepts Paper from 5.0 to 64 lb
* Suggested Daily Volume 30,000 Scans
* Double-Feed Detection
* ISIS/TWAIN Compatible

# 613362 .................................................................US$ 10,065.20

Canon imageFORMULA DR-F120 Document Scanner
* Optical Resolution: 600 dpi
* Scan Speed: 20 ppm B&W / 10 ppm Color
* Color Depth: 24-bit
* Automatic Duplexing up to 36 ipm in B&W
* Maximum Flatbed Scan Area: 8.5 x 14"
* Long Document Mode up to 39.4"
* 50-Sheet ADF & Flatbed
* Daily Volume: 800 Scans
* Canon CaptureOnTouch Software Included
* USB 2.0 Connectivity
# 613348 ......................................................................US$ 561.40

Canon imageFORMULA DR-M140 Document Scanner

* Auto Duplex Scanning
* Resolution: 600 dpi
* Up To 40 ppm Simplex, 80 ipm Duplex
* ADF: 50 Sheets
* Scan To PDF
* Straight Paper Path For Thick Media

# 613349 ...................................................................US$ 1,084.70

Canon imageFORMULA DR-M160II Document Scanner
* Scan Documents and Cards
* Optical Resolution: 600 dpi
* Scan Speed: 60 ppm / 120 ipm
* Color Depth: 24-bit
* Duplex Scanning
* Maximum Scan Area: 8.5 x 14"
* Minimum Scan Area: 2.0 x 2.1"
* Long Document Mode: 118.1"
* 60-Sheet Automatic Document Feeder
* USB 2.0 Connectivity
# 613350 ...................................................................US$ 1,164.70

Canon imageFORMULA P-208II Scan-tini Scanner
* Optical Resolution: 600 dpi
* Maximum Document Size: 8.5 x 14"
* Minimum Document Size: 2.0 x 2.8"
* Scan Speed: 8 ppm / 16 ipm
* Color Depth: 24-bit
* Duplex Scanning
* OCR and Auto Resolution Capabilities
* Daily Volume: 100 Scans
* USB Powered
* USB 2.0 Connectivity
# 613353 ......................................................................US$ 271.30

Canon imageFORMULA DR-6010C Scanner

* Scan Speed: 60 ppm
* Duplex Scanning at up to 120 ipm
* Automatically Detects Color Or B/W
* Scan Sizes From Business Card To Legal
* Scan Long Documents Up To 118"
* Automatic Page-Size Detection
* Automatically Skips Blank Pages
* Image Distortion Correction

# 613355 ...................................................................US$ 3,025.50

Canon imageFORMULA P-215II Scan-tini Scanner
* Optical Resolution: 600 dpi
* Minimum Document Size: 2.0 x 2.8"
* Maximum Document Size: 8.5 x 39.4"
* Color Scan Speed: 10 ppm / 20 ipm
* Color Depth: 24-Bit
* 20-Sheet Automatic Document Feeder
* Duplex Scanning
* Built-In Card Scanner
* Power Over USB
* USB 3.0 Connectivity
# 613352 ......................................................................US$ 399.30

Canon A4 Document Scanners
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Epson Perfection V370 Photo A4 Flatbed Scanner

* Optical Resolution: 4800dpi
* Scan Slides & Negatives
* Scan Photos, Documents, Scrapbooks
* Scan Bulky Books & 3D Objects
* Scan To Email Or Cloud Storage
* OCR Software For Windows & Mac
* Fast Warm-Up Time Saves Energy

# 612786 ......................................................................US$ 140.60

Epson Perfection V800 Photo A4 Flatbed Scanner
* Scans Prints, Film, and Slides
* Optical Resolution: 6400 dpi
* Optical Density: 4.0 Dmax
* Color Depth: 48-bit
* Maximum Scanning Area: 8.5 x 11.7"
* Built-In Transparency Unit: 8 x 10"
* Set of Four Film Holders
* DIGITAL ICE Scratch & Dust Removal
* SilverFast SE 8 Software Included
* USB 2.0 Connectivity
# 612788 ......................................................................US$ 701.60

Epson Expression 11000XL A3 Graphic Art Scanner

* A3 Flatbed Scanner
* 2400dpi with Alternative 6 lines CCD
* 2400 x 4800 dpi
* 3.8Dmax
* USB 2.0
* Energy Star
* ErP6 compliance

# 612788 ...................................................................US$ 3,351.10

Epson A3 Document Scanners

Epson WorkForce DS-50000 Document Scanner

* Resolution: 600dpi
* Scan Business Cards & Docs Up To 11x17"
* Scan To Popular Cloud Services
* Create Searchable PDF Files
* OCR Software Included
* Programmable One-Touch Scan Buttons

# 612814 ...................................................................US$ 1,929.10

Epson WorkForce DS-60000 Document Scanner
* Resolution 600 dpi
* Up to 40 ppm, 80 ipm at 200 dpi
* Scan Size up to 11 x 100"
* Automatic Duplex Scanning
* Multipage Scans Via 200-Sheet ADF
* Scan To Popular Cloud Services
* Create Searchable PDF Files
* OCR Software Included
* Programmable One-Touch Scan Buttons

# 612815 ...................................................................US$ 3,425.90

Epson WorkForce DS-60000 Document Scanner
* 600 dpi
* Up to 70 ppm 1-Sided, 140 ipm 2-Sided
* Scan Documents up to 11.7 x 100"
* 11.7 x 17" Flatbed
* Auto Duplex Scanning
* 200-Sheet ADF
* Scan to Cloud Services
* Create Searchable PDF Files
* OCR Software Included
* Programmable One-Touch Scan Buttons
# 612816 ...................................................................US$ 4,922.70

HP Scanjet 200 Photo Flatbed Scanner (# L2734A)

* color photo to file
* (200 dpi, 24-bit, tiff):
* about 21 sec for single image scan;
* about 30 sec for single image scan;
* 10 x 15 cm (4 x 6 in) color photo
* Up to 2400 X 4800 dpi
* Hi-Speed USB 2.0

# 613329 ......................................................................US$   88.30

HP Photo Flatbed Scanners

HP ScanJet G3110 Photo Flatbed Scanner (# L2698A)

* 4800 x 9600dpi Resolution
* Scan Photos Slides & Negatives
* Batch Scanning
* Scan Letter Size Documents
* Scan 3D Items
* 4 One-touch Scan Buttons
* Includes Photosmart Essential Software
* EnergyStar Compliant

# 613330 ......................................................................US$ 150.50

HP Scanjet Pro 2500 f1 Document Scanner (# L2747A)
* Scans Documents
* Optical Resolution: 1200 dpi (Flatbed)
* Scan Speed: 20 ppm / 40 ipm
* Maximum Scan Size (ADF): 8.5 x 122"
* Maximum Scan Size (Flatbed): 8.5 x 11.7"
* 50-Sheet Automatic Document Feeder
* Duplexing
* Daily Duty Cycle (ADF): 1,500 Pages
* USB 2.0 Connectivity

# 613332 ......................................................................US$ 561.70

HP ScanJet Pro 3500 f1 Flatbed Scanner  (# L2741A)
* Scans Documents
* Optical Resolution: 1200 dpi (Flatbed)
* Scan Speed: 25 ppm / 50 ipm
* Maximum Scan Size (ADF): 8.5 x 122"
* Maximum Scan Size (Flatbed): 8.5 x 11.7"
* 50-Sheet Automatic Document Feeder
* Duplexing; Multi-Feed Detection
* 2-Line LCD Screen
* Daily Duty Cycle (ADF): 3,000 Pages
* USB 3.0 Connectivity
# 613333 ......................................................................US$ 859.10

HP Scanjet Pro 4500 fn1 Network Scanner  (# L2749A)
* Scans Documents
* Optical Resolution: 1200 dpi (Flatbed)
* Scan Speed: 30 ppm / 60 ipm
* Maximum Scan Size (ADF): 8.5 x 122"
* Maximum Scan Size (Flatbed): 8.5 x 14"
* 50-Sheet Automatic Document Feeder
* One-Pass Duplexing; Multi-Feed Detection
* 2.8" Color Touchscreen; Digital Sending
* Daily Duty Cycle (ADF): 4,000 Pages
* USB 3.0, Ethernet, & Wi-Fi Connectivity
# 613333....................................................................US$ 1,119.10

HP ScanJet 8270 Document Flatbed Scanner (# L1975A)

* 4800 x 4800dpi Resolution
* 35-mm slides and negatives
* Photos up to 8 x 14 in
* Up to 25 ppm Scan to file,  5.5 ipm duplex
* 50 Sheet ADF Capacity
* Preview Speed Up to 4 second
* Scan Size Maximum : 8.5 x 14 in (213 x 350 mm)
* USB 2.0 Connectivity

# 613335 ...................................................................US$ 1,306.10

HP Scanjet Enterprise Flow 7500 Flatbed Scanner (# L2725B)
* Scans Documents
* Optical Resolution: 600 dpi
* Scan Speed: 50 ppm / 100 ipm
* Maximum Scan Size (ADF): 8.5 x 34"
* Maximum Scan Size (Flatbed): 8.5 x 14"
* 100-Sheet Automatic Document Feeder
* One-Pass Duplexing; Multi-Feed Detection
* 4-Line Backlit LCD
* Daily Duty Cycle (ADF): 3,000 Pages
* USB 2.0 Connectivity
# 613338 ...................................................................US$ 1,883.90

HP Scanjet Enterprise Flow 7000 s2 Scanner (# L2730B)
* Optical Resolution: 600 dpi
* Scan Speed: 45 ppm / 90 ipm
* Color Depth: 48-bit
* Maximum Scan Area: 8.5 x 122"
* Minimum Scan Area: 2 x 2.9"
* Automatic Duplexing
* 50-Sheet Automatic Document Feeder
* Ultrasonic Multi-Feed Detection
* Daily Duty Cycle: 3,000 Pages
* USB 2.0 Connectivity
# 613339 ...................................................................US$ 1,289.00

HP Scanjet Enterprise Flow 5000 s2 Scanner (# L2738A)
* Optical Resolution: 600 dpi
* Daily Duty Cycle: 2,000 Pages
* Letter-Sized Scans at 25 ppm/50 ipm
* 50-Sheet Automatic Document Feeder
* Scan Documents up to 8.5 x 122"
* Duplex Scanning
* Multi-Feed Detection
* Scan to Network and Cloud Storage
* USB 2.0 Connectivity

# 613341 ...................................................................US$ 1,081.30

HP ScanJet G4050 Photo Flatbed Scanner (# L1957A)

* 4800 x 9600dpi Resolution
* Robust and economical photograph scanner
* Preview mode:  Up to 8.5 sec (300dpi)
* Windows and Mac compatible
* High-speed USB 2.0 connection

# 613331 ......................................................................US$ 295.70

HP Scanjet Enterprise Flow N9120 Flatbed Scanner (# L2683B)

* 4800 x 4800dpi Resolution
* 35-mm slides and negatives
* Photos up to 8 x 14 in
* Up to 25 ppm Scan to file,  5.5 ipm duplex
* 50 Sheet ADF Capacity
* Preview Speed Up to 4 second
* Scan Size Maximum : 8.5 x 14 in (213 x 350 mm)
* USB 2.0 Connectivity

# 613336 ...................................................................US$ 4,526.20

HP Scanjet Professional 1000 Mobile Scanner (# L2722A)
* Portable Mobile Scanner - 1.4 lb / 635 g
* Optical Resolutions up to 600 dpi
* Automatic Document Feeder / ADF
* Scan Speeds up to 5 ppm
* Scan at the Touch of a Button
* Maximum Scan Size 8.5 x 34"/216 x 834mm
* USB Bus Powered
* Scans Paper/Business Cards/Plastic IDs
* Compact-Fits in Briefcase or on Desktops
* Two-Sided Duplex Scanning
# 613337 ......................................................................US$ 271.00

HP Digital Sender Flow 8500 fn1 Workstation (# L2719A)
* Optical Resolution: 600 dpi
* Scan Speed: 60 ppm / 120 ipm
* Color Depth: 24-bit
* Maximum Scan Area: 8.5 x 34"
* Automatic Duplexing
* 100-Sheet ADF & 8.5 x 14" Flatbed
* Ultrasonic Multi-Feed Detection
* 8" Touchscreen LCD and Pull-Out Keyboard
* Easy-Access USB Port
* USB 2.0 and Ethernet Connectivity
# 613340 ...................................................................US$ 4,258.10

HP Document Scanners
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